	from the test of the second seco
on the	by Q. L. Jones This same day day of 192, deed recorded in
egister Mesne Conveyance for Greenville County, in book	
TOGETHER with, all and singular, the Rights, Members, Hereditame	nts and Appurtenances to the said Premises belonging, or in anywise incident or
	to the said
	Heirs and assigns, forever.
	singular the said premises unto the said mortgagee his Heirs and
	er lawfully claiming, or to claim, the same or any part thereof.
	se and buildings on said land for not less than Eight Hundred
sured from loss or damage by fire during the continuation of this me	any or companies which shall be acceptable to the mortgagee, and keep the same ortgage, and make loss under policy or policies of insurance payable to the mortgagee,
	o, then the said mortgagee may cause the same to be insured as above provided
nd reimburse	-
	and meaning of the parties to these presents, that if I
	truly pay, or cause to be paid unto the said mortgagee
id note, then this deed of bargain and sale shall cease, determine, a	interest thereon, if any shall be due, according to the true intent and meaning of the and utterly null and void; otherwise to remain in full force and virtue.
AND IT IS AGREED, by and between the said parties, that I	, the said mortgagor, am
	to hold and enjoy the said Premises until default of payment shall be made, in
em to said debt until the same is paid.	to take possession immediately, without notice, receive the rent and profits and apply
WITNESS And hand scal. 5, this	1st day of January in the year of
	in the hundred and forty sightly second
ar of the Sovereignty and Independence of the Unffed States of America.	
Edna Keasler	J. J. Thomas (L S)
Helyn b. asking	(L, J)
	Mu yennie & Thomas II S)
,	I. J. Monias (L. S.) Ins. Jennie & Thomas (L. S.)
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, }	PMU Jennie E. Ihomas (I. S.) PROBATE
Greenville County,	PROBATE
FATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE
CATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE Casler omas and gennie & Thomas
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE Casler omas and gennie & Thomas
FATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <i>caslu</i> <i>omas and yennie E. Jhoma</i> on Deed; and that he with witnessed the execution thereof.
FATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <i>caslu</i> <i>omas and yesnic E. Jhoma</i> on Doed; and that he with witnessed the execution thereof.
CATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <i>caslu</i> <i>omas and yesnic E. Jhoma</i> on Deed; and that he with witnessed the execution thereof.
CATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <u>easley</u> <u>omas</u> <u>and</u> <u>yennie</u> <u>E. Jhoms</u> on Deed; and thathe with witnessed the execution thereof. <u>Edma Keasley</u> S. C.
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <i>caslu</i> <i>omas and yennil E. Jhoms</i> on Doed; and that he with witnessed the execution thereof.
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <i>easely</i> <i>amas and yennic E. Jhama</i> on Deed; and that he with witnessed the execution thereof. <i>Edma Keasely</i> S. C. RENUNCIATION OF DOWER.
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE <i>easely</i> <i>amas and yennic E. Jhama</i> on Deed; and that he with witnessed the execution thereof. <i>Edma Keasely</i> S. C. RENUNCIATION OF DOWER.
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County, PERSONALLY appeared before me	PROBATE PRO

278

Dower, of, in, or to all and singular the Premises within mentioned and released.

•

GIVEN under my hand and seal, this 2 day of Jun, A. D. 19739 mus. Jennie & Thomas Jelyn b. asking (SEAL) Notary Public, S. C.
Recorded January 12Th 19739 at 9:33 a.m.
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, County of
Witness:
Assignment Recorded